SERVICES

Opening Fees are subject to the

Bereavement Authority of ‘Ontario Consumer Protection Fee of $30

OPENINGS

Standard Depth Burial
Extra Depth Burial
Stillborn/Child Burial
Cremation Burial
Inurnment - Outdoor Niche
Inurnment - Indoor Niche

Scattering in Memorial Garden
(Cremated Remains)

Cremation Burial in Common Ground
DISINTERMENT

Cremation

Adult Casket Standard Depth
Extra Depth

Youth Casket Admin Fee
Infant Casket (<40”)

Raise and Lower to Extra Depth
SURCHARGES FOR SATURDAY SERVICES
Cremated Remains Burials

Casket Burials

All Services are HST exempt

$1,200
$1,250
$500
$575
$450
$275
$500

$575

$575

$4.,000
$5,000

$1,500
$400
$3,000

$275
$425

PRICE GUIDE

AUGUST 1, 2023

ST. JOHN’S DIXIE
CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM

737 Dundas Street East
Mississauga, Ontario 1.4Y 2B5
T: 905-566-9403 F: 905-566-8437

Sandra Aguilar - General Manager



INTERMENT RIGHTS

Single Grave $8,000* - $13,000

Cremation Lots $2.500 - $4,560
Outdoor Cremation Niche $3,185 - $5,330

Indoor Cremation Niche
Phase I $3,300 - $5,300
Phase 11 $5108.22 - $14,366.86

40% of burial sale price or 15% of niche sale price
is placed into Care & Maintenance
Burial and Niche spaces are HST exempt.

MEMORIALIZATION OPTIONS

Flat Marker $630 - $1,302
Pillow Marker $1,973.40 - $3,031.60
Single-Upright Monument $1,955 - $3,630
Double-Upright Monument $4,600 - $6,414.10
Memorialization Care & Maintenance $100 - $400
FouNDATION & SETTING FEES

Foundation $525 - $2,009
Setting Fees $75 - $172.80

Foundation & Setting fees are based on the size of
monument or flat marker.
Memorialization options are HST taxable.

*Phase II Sections G&H, flat marker only, no gardens.

CREMATIONS

Cremation Fees are subject to the
Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee of $30

Adult $620
Child (5-10 years) $205
Child (under 5 years) No Charge
Oversize Cremation Container $770

Cremation of Disinterred Casket Quote
Witnessing Fee* $250

*includes 15 mins. in Sandalwood Room for up to 25 people

CHAPEL RENTAL

MagNoLIA Room
2 hour minimum (consecutive)

3 hour period (consecutive)

SANDALWOOD Room

1/2 hout period $150
1 hour period $300
2 hour period $450

WiLLow RooMm (LLBO)
3 hour rental (minimum) $775
3 hour rental (minimum, Rights Holder) $725

Catering services must be purchased through the cemetery and
additional rental packages are available upon request.

All Cremation and Chapel Rentals are HST exempt.




