SERVICES

Opening Fees are subject to the Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee of \$30

O penings				
Standard Depth Burial		\$1,200		
Extra Depth Burial		\$1,250		
Stillborn/Child Burial		\$500		
Cremation Burial		\$575		
Inurnment - Outdoor Niche		\$450		
Inurnment - Indoor Niche		\$275		
Scattering in Memorial Garden (Cremated Remains)		\$5 00		
Cremation Burial in Common Ground		\$575		
DISINTERMENT				
Cremation		\$575		
Adult Casket	Standard Depth Extra Depth	\$4,000 \$5,000		
Youth Casket	Admin Fee	\$1,500		
Infant Casket (<40")		\$400		
Raise and Lower to Extra Depth		\$3,000		
SURCHARGES FOR SATURDAY SERVICES				
Cremated Remains Burials		\$275		
Casket Burials		\$425		
All Services are HST exempt				



PRICE GUIDE AUGUST 1, 2023

ST. JOHN'S DIXIE Cemetery & Crematorium

737 Dundas Street East Mississauga, Ontario L4Y 2B5 T: 905-566-9403 F: 905-566-8437

Sandra Aguilar - General Manager

INTERMENT RIGHTS

Single Grave		\$8,000* - \$13,000
Cremation Lots		\$2,500 - \$4,560
Outdoor Cremation	Niche	\$3,185 - \$5,330
Indoor Cremation N	iche Phase I Phase II	\$3,300 - \$5,300 \$5108.22 - \$14,366.86

40% of burial sale price or 15% of niche sale price is placed into Care & Maintenance Burial and Niche spaces are HST exempt.

MEMORIALIZATION OPTIONS

- \$3,031.60			
55 - \$3,630			
- \$6,414.10			
\$100 - \$400			
Foundation & Setting Fees			
25 - \$2,009			
5 - \$172.80			
Foundation & Setting fees are based on the size of monument or flat marker. Memorialization options are HST taxable.			

*Phase II Sections G&H, flat marker only, no gardens.

CREMATIONS

Cremation Fees are subject to the Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee of \$30

Adult	\$620	
Child (5-10 years)	\$205	
Child (under 5 years)	No Charge	
Oversize Cremation Container	\$770	
Cremation of Disinterred Casket	Quote	
Witnessing Fee*	\$250	
*includes 15 mins. in Sandalwood Room for up to 25 people		

CHAPEL RENTAL

MAGNOLIA ROOM 2 hour minimum (consecutive) \$600 3 hour period (consecutive) \$880 SANDALWOOD ROOM 1/2 hour period \$150 1 hour period \$300 2 hour period \$450 WILLOW ROOM (LLBO) 3 hour rental (minimum) \$775 3 hour rental (minimum, Rights Holder) \$725 Catering services must be purchased through the cemetery and additional rental packages are available upon request. All Cremation and Chapel Rentals are HST exempt.